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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Wright341
Central Coast

9.275 9.000 9.2509.150 36.675
1 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Sophia Campbell340
Central Coast

9.000 9.000 9.2759.200 36.475
10T 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Arava Cherbinsky319
Pacific Coast

9.050 9.175 9.0759.000 36.300
7 1 5 5 3 

3 

Allyson Rippley373
Elite

8.875 8.800 9.2259.075 35.975
15T 5T 4 3 4 

4 

Lia Mayo371
Elite

9.100 9.000 9.1008.750 35.950
4 2T 7 4 5 

5 

Sophie Southard376
Elite

9.225 8.650 9.0508.600 35.525
2 8 10 6 6 

6 

Ali Lithwin343
Central Coast

9.000 8.800 8.6008.700 35.100
10T 5T 8T 14 7 

7 

Gauhua Yang362
Clovis

9.000 8.000 8.7509.300 35.050
10T 15T 1 11 8 

8 

Alyssa Cherlin377
Eric Will

8.725 8.425 9.0008.700 34.850
20T 11 8T 7 9 

9 

Sierra Short375
Elite

9.075 8.525 8.7258.500 34.825
5T 9T 11T 12 10 

10 

Berkeley Messer325
Pacific Coast

8.700 8.525 8.8258.475 34.525
22 9T 13 8T 11 

11 

Savannah Poulos383
Eric Will

8.750 8.000 8.8258.300 33.875
18T 15T 14 8T 12 

12 

Teresa Stover358
Clovis

9.025 7.650 8.6258.500 33.800
8T 17 11T 13 13 

13 

Ryan Schouten384
Eric Will

9.025 8.225 8.5507.950 33.750
8T 12 16 15 14 

14 

Angelina Grothe366
Elite

9.200 8.100 8.8257.100 33.225
3 13 22T 8T 15 

15 

Sophia Valle360
Clovis

9.075 7.525 7.8008.800 33.200
5T 19 6 19 16 

16 

Alyssa Murillo356
Clovis

8.850 8.700 7.8507.625 33.025
17 7 21 18 17 

17 

Rayleigh Gong349
Clovis

8.875 7.500 8.2757.700 32.350
15T 20 19 16 18 

18 

Abbigail Garner333
All About

8.900 7.550 8.0507.800 32.300
14 18 18 17 19 

19 

Jordyn Cheatum318
Pacific Coast

9.000 8.025 0.0008.100 25.125
10T 14 15 21T 20 

20 

Brianna Vasquez336
All About

8.525 0.000 7.5007.650 23.675
23 23 20 20 21 

21 

Audrey Mackinga324
Pacific Coast

8.725 7.100 0.0007.825 23.650
20T 21 17 21T 22 

22 

Raquel Olemeda332
All About

8.750 6.450 0.0007.100 22.300
18T 22 22T 21T 23 

23 
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